

The St. Matthew Jaguar SCRIP Program 2019 - 2020 School Year

Complete this form and return to the Scrip office.

Account Applicant:

ADULT'S LAST NAME	ADULT'S FIRST	SPOUSE'S FIRST	PARISH
STREET ADDRESS	APT#	HOME PHONE / CELL PHONE	
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
EMAIL ADDRESS			
Delivery Method:			
Pick up from St.	Matthew School Office	Pick up from St. Matthew ECC Office	
Send home with	Child (Name)	(Teacher)	
50% Rebate Credit to	be applied towards: (Che	ck one & indicate stud	dent's name/grade)
	y Childhood Center Tuition*		
St. Matthew School Tuition*			
Regis Middle School Tuition*			
Xavier High School Tuition*			
Religious Ed. Tu	ition: St. Matthew*		
St. Matthew School Tuition Assistance			
Building Fund at St. Matthew			
St. Matthew Sch	ool (General use fund)		
Tuition Assount C	roditod://	·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Tuition Account C	redited: (only necessary if dif	<u>terent from applicant)</u>	
FAMILY'S LAST NAME	PARENT'S FIRST NAMES	YOUR RELATIONSHIF	P TO STUDENT (grandparent, etc.)
STREET ADDRESS	APT#	PHONE	
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
above-designated account. I unde different K-12 Catholic Education p School SCRIP Program, 2244 15 to be used toward tuition through t Jaguar SCRIP Program and do no	credit generated as a result of my participierstand and agree that, if I leave the St. Morogram, I must provide written notice to to Avenue NE, Cedar Rapids, IA 52402, and he new K-12 Catholic Education program at transfer to a different local K-12 Catholic fithe credit will be returned to the St. Mattaliscretion to designate the credit.	atthew Jaguar SCRIP Program an he St. Matthew Jaguar SCRIP Pro d the team will write a check in the . I further understand and agree the Education program in the mannel	d begin participating in a gram team, at St. Matthew amount of my generated credit nat, if I leave the St. Matthew r provided above, I will forfeit the
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE	DATE		•

NOTE: Credit from SCRIP purchased this school year is applied to tuition for the following school year.

RETURN FORM TO: St. Matthew Jaguar SCRIP Program, 2244 1st Avenue NE Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 Account will become active upon date application is completed & returned to the above address. Updated 8/6/19